TECHNICAL DATA

Impedance
Frequency range
VSWR

Contact resistance
-centre contact
-outer contact

Insulation resistance

50 Q
0~50 GHz
1.15:1

<3mQ
<2mQ

>3000MQ

Temperature range
Durability (matings)

-55°C ~ +165 °C
>500

Body
Pin Contact
Insulator

Stainless Steel (SU303), Passivated
Beryllium Copper Alloy,Gold-plated
PEI, PTFE

2.4mm

NOTES:

IEEE STD 287-2007

1. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME

2. CUSTOMER OUTLINE DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY
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